AMERICAN EAGLE MANUFACTURING LLC
www.AmericanEagleManufacturing.com         1-866-713-8985
Get the Eagle Edge!
made in the u.s.a.
Eagle Spray Bar
The Eagle Spray Bar is designed to dislodge carryback embedded in the belts surface to
improve belt cleaning. Spray nozzles are located every six inches with a 45 degree high
pressure spray pattern. Dislodging the carryback makes belt cleaning easier and extends
your blade life. All components are powder coated. Mounting blocks are provided to let you
position your spray bar to desired angle with easy mounting. The mounting blocks will also
attach to our standard secondary cleaner without the need of fabricating a custom bracket.
The fitting will accommodate a standard water hose connection.
It’s that Simple
Easy Installation (installation instructions included)
• Low maintenance
• Mounting blocks included
• Longer blade life
Mounting brackets are not included.
See bracket option
Our Eagle Spray Bar comes pre-assembled
Ordering Information
Order Number Belt Width Bar LengthSpray Nozzel
Qty.
	 ESBA-12	 12”	 2	 24
	 ESBA-18	 18”	 3	 30
	 ESBA-24	 24”	 4	 36
	 ESBA-30	 30”	 5	 42
	 ESBA-36	 36”	 6	 48
	 ESBA-42	 42”	 7	 54
	 ESBA-48	 48”	 8	 60
	 ESBA-54	 54”	 9	 66
	 ESBA-60	 60”	 10	 72
	 ESBA-72	 72”	 12	 84